
Features
• Expands 3 inches to fit most sinks (14.6 to 17.6 inches).
• Holds utensils and cleaning tools.
• Doubles as a drying rack for cups and mugs.
• Nonslip coating.
• Removable soaking cup.
• Dishcloth rail.
• Made of rust-resistant stainless steel.
• Dishwasher safe.

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® One-Year Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Color/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

DescriptionCodeColor

White0

CharcoalCHR

USA/Canada: 1-800-4KOHLER (1-800-456-4537)
Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kohler.com.
7-18-2018 11:34

Utility Rack With Soaking Cup
K-5473

http://www.kohler.com


1-1/2" 
(38 mm)

17-3/16" 
(437 mm)

5-1/4" 
(133 mm)

5" 
(127 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
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